
Account Name                   :	Mr. VIKAS  NAGAR

Address                        		   :	 M.S.A. - 901,TOWER 1,Shreni 5

                               		    								BUTLER PALACE COLONY

                                         				LUCKNOW-226001

                                         				Lucknow

Date                                    :	22 Feb 2020

Account Number                 :	00000011122509597

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR

Branch                                :	LUCKNOW MAIN

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	1,23,000.00

CIF No.                               :	80908310937

IFS Code                            :SBIN0000125

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	226002002

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	Yes

Balance as on 22 Aug 2019  :	995.53

 

Account Statement from 22 Aug 2019 to 22 Feb 2020

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

26 Aug
2019

26 Aug
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38672253547

33,069.00 34,064.53

26 Aug
2019

26 Aug
2019

DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000010404 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

33,323.00 741.53

26 Aug
2019

26 Aug
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38672253547

10,020.00 10,761.53

26 Aug
2019

26 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92381
+Dom Ret - New West
BIABengaluru-

10,000.00 761.53

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38672253547

20,044.00 20,805.53

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 89
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 805.53

31 Aug
2019

31 Aug
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199624162091-

SWEEP FROM
38672253547

31,082.00 31,887.53

31 Aug
2019

31 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

QSBI7930174558I
GAGXEQVTRAN
SFER TO
3199624162091

31,292.00 595.53

2 Sep 2019 2 Sep 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER-

SWEEP FROM
38672253547

43,124.00 43,719.53

2 Sep 2019 2 Sep 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
DEPOSIT BY TRANSFER-

SWEEP FROM
38506117719

7,088.00 50,807.53

2 Sep 2019 2 Sep 2019 CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE
TRANSFER TO-367520

TRANSFER
FROM
38734874735
/ 367520

50,000.00 807.53

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199637162096-

SWEEP FROM
38506117719

5,064.00 5,871.53

5 Sep 2019 5 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~
Autopay-

IB572774TRANSF
ER TO
3199637162096

5,000.00 871.53



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI250
1920759590*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199678044303

1,30,482.00 1,31,353.53

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 CREDIT INTEREST-- 147.00 1,31,500.53
7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 DEBIT INTEREST-- 147.00 1,31,353.53

11 Sep
2019

11 Sep
2019

DEBIT-
0000000000000000000000000
000CMP SBIMF SIP-16118054-

5,000.00 1,26,353.53

11 Sep
2019

11 Sep
2019

DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO
38761124768

1,01,000.00 25,353.53

15 Sep
2019

15 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92572
HAZRATGANJ
LUCKNOW-

10,000.00 15,353.53

17 Sep
2019

17 Sep
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38761124768

5,000.00 20,353.53

17 Sep
2019

17 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2887
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 353.53

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38761124768

9,010.00 9,363.53

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000001040 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

9,143.06 220.47

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 203.00 423.47

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38761124768

20,029.00 20,452.47

26 Sep
2019

26 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5346
FUN MALL              LUCKNOW
-

20,000.00 452.47

29 Sep
2019

29 Sep
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38761124768

29,051.00 29,503.47

29 Sep
2019

29 Sep
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
RT8033204655AMAZON
MUMBAI-

28,990.00 513.47

30 Sep
2019

30 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI274
1934381323*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199417044302

16,095.00 16,608.47

1 Oct 2019 1 Oct 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI274
1938211985*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199679044302

1,30,482.00 1,47,090.47

2 Oct 2019 2 Oct 2019 DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO
38815438856

1,22,000.00 25,090.47

4 Oct 2019 4 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

RSBI8058987167I
GAHDSVSP8
TRANSFER TO

9,403.00 15,687.47

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199619162098-

SWEEP FROM
38815438856

88,000.00 1,03,687.47

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

RSBI8061400776I
GAHDVOSTRAN
SFER TO
3199619162098

1,03,000.00 687.47

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199642162099-

SWEEP FROM
38815438856

5,000.00 5,687.47

5 Oct 2019 5 Oct 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~
Autopay-

IB581412TRANSF
ER TO
3199642162099

5,000.00 687.47

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38815438856

20,013.00 20,700.47

9 Oct 2019 9 Oct 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9261
NEAR SAHARA GANJ
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 700.47

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38815438856

5,004.00 5,704.47

11 Oct
2019

11 Oct
2019

DEBIT-
0000000000000000000000000
000CMP SBIMF SIP-16118054-

5,000.00 704.47



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199603162095-

SWEEP FROM
38815438856

2,002.00 2,706.47

16 Oct
2019

16 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

RSBI8103235154I
GAHGAUJTRANS
FER TO
3199603162095

2,000.00 706.47

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38815438856

2,003.00 2,709.47

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38761124768

18,065.00 20,774.47

18 Oct
2019

18 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7518
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 774.47

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38761124768

7,028.00 7,802.47

23 Oct
2019

23 Oct
2019

DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000001040 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

7,437.00 365.47

25 Oct
2019

25 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI298
1963188792*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199419044300

1,30,482.00 1,30,847.47

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO
38883529957

1,05,000.00 25,847.47

5 Nov 2019 5 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~
Autopay-

IB59003438
TRANSFER TO
3199631162092

5,000.00 20,847.47

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003197942044308-

SWEEP FROM
38883529957

30,020.00 50,867.47

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN419310269289-

NEFT INB:
IRK6492288

50,000.00 867.47

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38883529957

20,013.00 20,880.47

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5252
NEAR BUS STATION
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 880.47

6 Nov 2019 6 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI311
1975872353*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199421044306

2,062.00 2,942.47

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003197942044308-

SWEEP FROM
38883529957

8,009.00 10,951.47

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN119316904692-

NEFT INB:
IRK6948792

10,000.00 951.47

14 Nov
2019

14 Nov
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38883529957

5,007.00 5,958.47

14 Nov
2019

14 Nov
2019

DEBIT-
0000000000000000000000000
000CMP SBIMF SIP-16118054-

5,000.00 958.47

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38883529957

10,017.00 10,975.47

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5792
GUMASTA NAGAR BRANCH
INDORE-

10,000.00 975.47

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0MBPA04*U00000
0737137574*Sovereign Gold B-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199678044303

751.75 1,727.22

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38883529957

32,075.00 33,802.22

23 Nov
2019

23 Nov
2019

DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000001040 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

31,835.67 1,966.55

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI330
1987362541*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199680044308

11,192.00 13,158.55

27 Nov
2019

27 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI332
1988001232*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

18,068.00 31,226.55



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Nov
2019

28 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933200698473/00000000
00/XX5001/Fz802sYxrx-

MAA00039642246
4
MAA00039642246
4

1.00 31,227.55

2 Dec 2019 2 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI337
1996077478*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199962044300

1,35,564.00 1,66,791.55

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199586162091-

SWEEP FROM
38761124768

13,133.00 1,79,924.55

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199586162091-

SWEEP FROM
38506117719

26,678.00 2,06,602.55

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199586162091-

SWEEP FROM
38446178043

11,332.00 2,17,934.55

3 Dec 2019 3 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

RSBI8263503291I
GAHOSRXTRAN
SFER TO
3199586162091

2,16,692.00 1,242.55

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003199637162096-

SWEEP FROM
38446178043

4,123.00 5,365.55

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~
Autopay-

IB598369TRANSF
ER TO
3199637162096

5,000.00 365.55

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38446178043

20,682.00 21,047.55

5 Dec 2019 5 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4152
NEAR BUS STATION
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 1,047.55

7 Dec 2019 7 Dec 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI342
1903724920*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199960044301

6,000.00 7,047.55

10 Dec
2019

10 Dec
2019

DEBIT-
0000000000000000000000000
000CMP SBIMF SIP-16118054-

5,000.00 2,047.55

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38446178043

3,106.00 5,153.55

14 Dec
2019

14 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5876
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

5,000.00 153.55

23 Dec
2019

23 Dec
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38446178043

4,147.00 4,300.55

23 Dec
2019

23 Dec
2019

DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000001040 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

3,952.05 348.50

25 Dec
2019

25 Dec
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 128.00 476.50

28 Dec
2019

28 Dec
2019

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38446178043

10,375.00 10,851.50

28 Dec
2019

28 Dec
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1229
MAHESHWARI SEWA SADAN
JAISALMER-

10,000.00 851.50

1 Jan 2020 1 Jan 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI002
2024880209*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199966044306

1,25,564.00 1,26,415.50

2 Jan 2020 2 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB HDFC
Bank Credit Card     HDFC
Bank-

RSBI8368572169I
GAHUANDS5
TRANSFER TO

6,965.00 1,19,450.50

5 Jan 2020 5 Jan 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9774
AGARWAL BROS.  E
LOBBYLUCKNOW-

20,000.00 99,450.50

5 Jan 2020 5 Jan 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9775
AGARWAL BROS.  E
LOBBYLUCKNOW-

10,000.00 89,450.50

6 Jan 2020 6 Jan 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~
Autopay-

IB60714620
TRANSFER TO
3199628162097

5,000.00 84,450.50

8 Jan 2020 8 Jan 2020 DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO
39058084077

59,000.00 25,450.50



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Jan 2020 9 Jan 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI010
2038254659*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199411044308

11,331.00 36,781.50

10 Jan
2020

10 Jan
2020

DEBIT-
0000000000000000000000000
000CMP SBIMF SIP-16118054-

5,000.00 31,781.50

14 Jan
2020

14 Jan
2020

TO CLEARING-IDS   CMS
BRANCH CLEARING AC-
367521

367521 18,000.00 13,781.50

14 Jan
2020

14 Jan
2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI015
2044927678*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199957044306

4,000.00 17,781.50

14 Jan
2020

14 Jan
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS001422008641/12345678
90/XX0168/Account va-

MAA00042754804
8
MAA00042754804
8

1.00 17,782.50

16 Jan
2020

16 Jan
2020

TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003197942044308-

SWEEP FROM
39058084077

33,026.00 50,808.50

16 Jan
2020

16 Jan
2020

TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN420016920667-

NEFT INB:
IRL1839891

50,000.00 808.50

17 Jan
2020

17 Jan
2020

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
39058084077

26,023.00 26,831.50

17 Jan
2020

17 Jan
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 288
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 6,831.50

23 Jan
2020

23 Jan
2020

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38446178043

3,124.00 9,955.50

23 Jan
2020

23 Jan
2020

DEBIT-000000 SBI
0000001040 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

9,369.80 585.70

31 Jan
2020

31 Jan
2020

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
38446178043

26,066.00 26,651.70

31 Jan
2020

31 Jan
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2228
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 6,651.70

1 Feb 2020 1 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI032
2067582792*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199970044309

1,25,564.00 1,32,215.70

4 Feb 2020 4 Feb 2020 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI036
2073479608*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199957044306

870.00 1,33,085.70

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~
Autopay-

IB61545720
TRANSFER TO
3199633162090

5,000.00 1,28,085.70

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~
Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~
Autopay-

IB61546180
TRANSFER TO
3199634162099

5,000.00 1,23,085.70

5 Feb 2020 5 Feb 2020 DEBIT SWEEP-- SWEEP TO
39121878311

98,000.00 25,085.70

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TO CLEARING-UBI   CIVIL
SERVICES INSTITUTE-367522

367522 12,000.00 13,085.70

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB SBI Mutual
Fund           BILL_SBIMUFU
Payment-

RSBI8494657002I
GAIATUNQ0
TRANSFER TO

1.00 13,084.70

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003197942044308-

SWEEP FROM
39121878311

12,000.00 25,084.70

6 Feb 2020 6 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN420037960545-

NEFT INB:
IRL3546965

25,000.00 84.70

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 TRANSFER CREDIT-SWEEP
FROM 00003197942044308-

SWEEP FROM
39121878311

2,000.00 2,084.70

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT
UTR NO: SBIN520038840286-

NEFT INB:
IRL3630268

2,000.00 84.70

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
39121878311

20,000.00 20,084.70

7 Feb 2020 7 Feb 2020 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3308
ATM SHAHNAJAF ROAD
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 84.70



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI042
2078154236*AADARSH
TREASURY-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199958044305

17,274.00 17,358.70

10 Feb
2020

10 Feb
2020

BY TRANSFER-INB Refund of
IGAIATUNQ0-

RSBI8494657002
1IXGARZWES9
TRANSFER F

1.00 17,359.70

20 Feb
2020

20 Feb
2020

TRANSFER CREDIT-- SWEEP FROM
39121878311

3,004.00 20,363.70

20 Feb
2020

20 Feb
2020

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4166
ASHOK MARG 4
LUCKNOW-

20,000.00 363.70


